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$830,000

Show stopping custom home in the country on 6.37 acres! New Roof 2024!! 4BD 3.5 BA
open concept floor plan w/soaring vaulted ceilings is relaxation & rejuvenation at it's best! 4 baths
HW flooring, custom oak cabinetry, pull out drawers, gas stove, tons of counter space in the Residential

kitchen. Primary suite w/walk in closet, dual vanities in... Residential
* Closed

* 4582 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No
ExteriorFeatures: Patio Lot Features: Rural - Not Subdivision

Features: Air Exchanger System,Breakfast Bar,Central Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
Vacuum,Gas,Hi-Speed Internet 2500

Availbl,One,Skylight(s),Utility Room,Vaulted

Ceiling,Walk-in Closet(s)

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 2082 Inclusions: Stove, Refrigerator,
Dishwasher, Microwave, Disposal,
Washer, Dryer, Grilling Station, Patio
Umbrella, Central Vac, see attachment
for all inclusions.

Exclusions: Seller's Personal Property, Wine & Garage
Fridge, Dehumidifier, Bsmt Freezer, Storage Shelving,
All items in Steel Building, see attachment for all

Amenities

Waterfront Amenities:
available: No Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Microwave,Range/Oven,Refrigerator,Washer

Water Source: Sewer: Septic Mound
Private Well

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 17x21 Main
Bedroom 2 14x14 Main
Bedroom 3 15x13 Lower
Bedroom 4 15x13 Lower
Kitchen 18x18 Main
Living Or Great Room 28x23 Main
Dining Room 17x15 Main
Unfinished 13x23 Lower
Other Room 33x36 Lower
Other Room 2 13x12 Lower
Other Room 3 14x14 Main
Other Room 4 10x09 Main

Building Details
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NewConstructionYN: No

Heating: Central A/C, In Floor
Heat, Zoned

Exterior material:
Brick,Patio,Vinyl

Agent Details

ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Basement: 8Ft+ Ceiling,Finished Contiguous,Finished
Pre-2020,Full,Walk-Out Access

Parking: > 26' Deep Stall,Addtl
Garage(s),Attached,Basement Access,Detached,Garage
Door >8',Heated,Opener Included,Tandem

Agent Full Name: Christy M Wasieleski Agent Email: wasieleskic@firstweber.com
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